
lli .

Ei

(

rrrrolmsxalco G&@P cn'lolomle

eeffin3a

0609 <rn{ootruec o<rutaoscil{
arilolo<n<morloo

' 2021



dol'lmflolco ceog crflo;omle

OlmCo fiDc(Dg(no

Arercn36

ca,og niloromrec oaula,cs(il(o)d

oilo;ornoo".l;oo
om>igoenrt6 zozt

t36t 1202t (i\



.rr(o'1fi)6rolco ceog cila)am)c

olmCo ffuo@Dg(rro

eer6rfara

202 | 6dcsC6rud

adcscerud r, ojls,sA 
)

adcscerurd s. o".nry | ..

6dosc6rud 6, 6rultrld | ' 
oostdoo<f a'co5o

adcsceru<6 r, o5coo )

6dasc5nxA s, o(lletil : (,ol5rdoo({ acoJolo Gro(I)4cooJcqila,coo

sJgps a,coJollo

6dosc5nld fl. cte!6 I
6dosc5lti6 12, oarcql l , oot5r6oocf, ec@Jo

odoscdrtd 13, 5rrll(|)aA )

adoscerud , oucgo : rso(ll(,)l rJlomro (oaocrnooll)

, adoscenrd t5, oorggil : Gnol(|.il riolcruo (ojl8@auto1)

adoscerud 18, oilbsa : (Tu6 o"loloDo)$

adcsceru6 €, o.$ql : <60(tl(Dll rjlolm)o (o6nJlrtmo)

6dosc6rud 20, 6rulo(6 l
adosc6Dd 2r, (llJcgo J : 

(,()l5rEooq a'coJo

6dosc5rxd 22, o(t|g!0 | ooJsrioo(ff ocolollo (oo(r)ccoJc(/)la,coo)

slglos AcoJollo

odosCsrr,d 25, (uils,q8 | 2021-2022 filc(Iuortileori.so6lo) 6ruBcoel
€6'leg ooxD(rIJ€Jeoo(I)o,l]}os cgp$oo<t0laod

oo@dloooi (!|d&.,d

uroerdoocf a,co5o

adosc5D6 26, oslcql I
edcscerud 27, 6rul(r)d | : o(U6r6oocf, 6eojo
edosccrud 2g, o|Jcgo )

adoscerud 29, oolggil : (,orr6ooof o,cojc!)o Gp(I)coBjcuila'co(')
gBglos d'coJ(Illo



2

2O2l (r)(xo5Dla

(r)ojo5rud 1, o'nsu6 : ('ol6niooq' ecoJo

moro6Di6 2, oatoq 2o2l-2o22 m) c (IrJ (6nt'l @, otdrsjoolo
6rll8t gnoerctaoleg OoJ(r)mceJ6oro(T)6og
m)o6 fiur€ol(ID iJdgco)lo o(tlcogsldlo

(I)ob6ru6 3, 6nJl.!d : (,(rlfidoo(f 6,cojo

(r)(xo6Dd 4, OJCao : G@oro)1 rtolauo (61oJcoet)

(r'(,lo6Did 5, oc!!!€il : m)B c,lol(m(6)s

fi)cllo6rrl(d 8. cdilts 0a )-t(r'crb6rrld 9, o'Jxq i : (,)(rl6niooq" @,cojo
(I)oJo6r,l6 10, 6rll,l(Doa J

(r)olo6r)Jd 11, Cl|Jogo : (')oj5nAoaef ecojo

O4ddd' a@d1o I olo(d 2 (|loo 2021-2022
(rucc! (dE)'lar ord.arootD 5ruag'loel@lgg
g.J(r)(')CeJdO[(I)6Og (rUosDArD',ld)l(m
(r)(Iron(Ita(orc@5DId

c',c!o6'!6 12. oore!0 
f#:"3;rfi:Jolro 

€o(r,.'oarccolo,co(,,

a,ldld 
- t JmiGDlo) a,errr3d ooB(r)orto) olrojt@,ooF e{6mco,ccrlm mQsrx/add

oJlaoouocsrd.

cttolc!(Daoa{oo,
zozr omtojgoou<i r. "Omj. on. p6wila,Jdl6moi (r)co)6,

a(D@,9o:1.



. FTFTEENT}I KERALA LEGISLATIVE ASSEIBLY

nf,Dwl

,q\r,r.i||

i,

s

CALENDAR OF SITTINGS

SECRETARTAT OF THE KEMI.A LEGISI.ATURE
THIRWAIIiANTMPURAM

2U21



FIFTEENTH KEM.LA LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY

THIRD SE9SION

CALENDAR OF SITTINGS

SECRETARIAT OF THE KERAI.A LEGISLATURE
THIRUVAMNTH/qPUMM

SEPTEMBER 2021
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October 4, Monday
October 5, Tu€sday
October 6, Wednesday

October 7, Thursday

October 8,Friday

October I l, Monday I
October 12, Tuesday I
October 13, Wednesday J

' October 14, Thursday
'- 

October 15, Friday

October 18, Monday

October 19, Tuesday

October 20, Wednesday I
October 21, Thursday J
October 22, Friday

October 25, Monday

October 26, Tuesday 'l
October 27, Wednesday !
October 28, Thursday )
October 29, Friday

FTFTEENTH KERALA LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY

Third Session

CALENDAR OF SITTINGS

October 2021

Government Business

Govemment Business and Private Members'
Business

Government Business

Holiday (Mahanavami)

Holiday (Vijayadasami)

No Sitting

Holiday (Milad-i-Sherif)

Govemment Business

Govemment Business and Private Members'
Business

Laying on the Table the Supplementary
Financial Statement for the Financial Year
202t-2V2

Covemment Business

Govemment Business

Govemment Business and Private Members'
Business



November l, Monday

November 2, Tuesday

November 3, Wednesday

November 4, Thursday

November 5, Friday

November 8, Monday I
November 9, Tuesday I
November 10, Wednasday J
November I l, Thursday

November 12, Friday

2

Nov€mber 2(nl

Govemment Business

Discussion and Voting on Supplementary
Demands for Grants in the Budget for the
Financial Year 2021 -2022

Govemment Business

Holiday @eepavali)

No Sitting

Govemment Business

Govemment Brxiness

I p.m. to 2 p.m. Appropriation Bill in respect
of Supplementary Demands for Grants in the
Budget for the Financial year Z02|-ZOZ2

Govemment Business and Privale Members'
Business

1y'.-B.:-The above Calendar is liable to be varied according to the order
of the dav

Th iruvananthapuram,
166 September, 2021.

S. V UNMKTSTrNAN NAI&
Secretary.




